Important Phone Numbers

EMERGENCY NUMBER

9-1-1

‘E’ FIRE ﬂﬂAMBULANCE %’POUCE

NI

1-800-222-1222

5'% Poison Information Center

IMPORTANT LOCAL NUMBERS

Captiva Bank — Bank of the Islands Branch
Captiva Chapel-By-The-Sea

Captiva Civic Association

Captiva Erosion Prevention District
Captiva Fire Dept. (For All Emergencies Dial 911)
Captiva Memorial Library

Captiva Post Office

Lee County Sheriff’'s Dept.

395-0248
472-1646
472-2111
472-2472
472-9494
533-4890
472-1674
477-1000



